Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.98
1:00.14
1:00.52
1:00.73
1:00.81
1:00.90
1:00.96
1:01.33
1:01.38
1:01.76
1:02.22
1:02.32
1:02.33
1:02.79
1:02.79
1:03.01
1:06.05
1:07.06
1:07.68
1:07.82
1:07.85
1:08.81
1:11.54
1:12.38
1:13.95

1:14.21
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Date

07/12/18
22/09/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
28/10/18
21/09/19
28/10/18
17/11/19
08/12/17
05/11/17
17/11/19
02/11/19
05/11/17
29/1017
29/10/17
26/11/17
13/11/16
29/01/117
13/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
18/09/16
07/11/15
07/11/15
29/11/14
16/11/14
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Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Team Championships

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Team Championships

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
REN96 Open Meet

2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
REN96 Open Meet

REN96 Open Meet

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Grangemouth MAGS 2017

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
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Venue

Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Tollcross
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Linwood
Glasgow
Linwood
Linwood
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Linwood
Stirling
Linwood
Linwood
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
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Dumfries
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Dumfries

..

Level

2

2
1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



114,00
1:14.43
1:14.98
1:15.07
1:16.17
1:18.07
1:18.76
1:20.11
1:20.49
1:21.40
1:24.78
1:30.27
1:31.96

1:32.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.33
1:02.22
1:02.32
1:00.90

59.98
1:00.52
1:00.73
1:00.96
1:00.81
1:00.14
1:01.38
1:03.01
1:01.76
1:02.33
1:02.79
1:02.79
1:07.06
1:06.05
1:07.68
1:07.85
1:07.82
1:08.81
1:14.35
1:15.07
1:12.38

111.54

113.95

114.21

116.17

114.98

114.43
1:18.76
1:24.78
1:20.49
1:20.11

1:18.07
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09/11/14
09/11/14
15/11/15
16/11/14
10/11/13
27/04/14
17/11/13
17/11/13
10/11/13
30/11/13
24/11112
08/06/13
28/04/13

Date

171119
17/11119
02/11/19
21/09/19
07/12/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
28/10/18
28/10/18
22/09/18
08/12/17
26/11/17
05/11/17
05/11/17
29/10/117
29/10/17
29/01/117
13/11/16
13/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
18/09/16
15/11/15
15/11/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
29/11/14

16/11/14
16/11/14
09/11/14
09/11/14
27/04/14
30/11/13
17/11/13
171113
10/11/13
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Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships
West District SC JAG Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
SASA West District JAG SC Champs
Ren 96 Open Meet

Dumfries Advent Open Meet

Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012
Dumfries Open Meet

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Meet

2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
2019 SS West District SC SAG Championships
REN96 Open Meet

Scottish National Team Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
2018 WD SC Senior Age Group Championships
Scottish National Team Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Dumfries ASC Advent Open 2017

REN96 Open Meet

REN96 Open Meet

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Grangemouth MAGS 2017

2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC JAG Championship
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships

SASA West District JAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
West District SC JAG Championships
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet
Dumfries Advent Open Meet

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
SASA West District JAG SC Champs

Ren 96 Open Meet
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Dumfries

Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow
Linwood
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Dumfries
Linwood
Linwood
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Linwood
Stirling
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Linwood
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Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Renfrew
Renfrew
Dumfries
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Linwood
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Dumfries
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Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries
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Dumfries
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Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
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Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries
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1:21.40
1:31.96
1:32.47

1:30.27
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202
140
137
148

10/11/13
08/06/13
28/04/13
2411112

Ren 96 Open Meet
Dumfries Open Meet
Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Falkirk Otter FIRST Graded Meet 2012

Linwood
Dumfries
Dumfries

Falkirk
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